Church Lockup Schedule 2013

Sunday, January 06, 2013
Sunday, January 13, 2013
Sunday, January 20, 2013
Sunday, January 27, 2013
Sunday, February 03, 2013
Sunday, February 10, 2013
Sunday, February 17, 2013
Sunday, February 24, 2013
Sunday, March 03, 2013
Sunday, March 10, 2013
Sunday, March 17, 2013
Sunday, March 24, 2013
Sunday, March 31, 2013
Sunday, April 07, 2013
Sunday, April 14, 2013
Sunday, April 21, 2013
Sunday, April 28, 2013
Sunday, May 05, 2013
Sunday, May 12, 2013
Sunday, May 19, 2013
Sunday, May 26, 2013
Sunday, June 02, 2013
Sunday, June 09, 2013
Sunday, June 16, 2013
Sunday, June 23, 2013
Sunday, June 30, 2013

Mark
Bill
Joan
Jack
Jay
Jerry
Jim
Greg
Alan
Mark
Bill
Joan
Jack
Jay
Jerry
Jim
Greg
Alan
Mark
Bill
Joan
Jack
Jay
Jerry
Jim
Greg

Botsch
Boyle
Holliday
Benninghoff
Hickey
Morris
Dykstra
McCahan
Wilson
Botsch
Boyle
Holliday
Benninghoff
Hickey
Morris
Dykstra
McCahan
Wilson
Botsch
Boyle
Holliday
Benninghoff
Hickey
Morris
Dykstra
McCahan

2014
2014
2014
2014

Sunday, July 07,2013 Alan Wilson
Sunday, July 14, 2013  Mark Botsch
Sunday, July 21, 2013  Bill Boyle
Sunday, July 28, 2013 Joan Holliday
Sunday, August 04, 2013  Jack Benninghoff
Sunday, August 11, 2013 Jay Hickey
Sunday, August 18, 2013  Jerry Morris
Sunday, August 25,2013  Jim Dykstra
Sunday, September 01, 2013  Greg McCahan
Sunday, September 08, 2013  Alan Wilson
Sunday, September 15, 2013 Mark Botsch
Sunday, September 22, 2013  Bill Boyle
Sunday, September 29, 2013 Joan Holliday
Sunday, October 06, 2013  Jack Benninghoff
Sunday, October 13,2013 Jay Hickey
Sunday, October 20, 2013  Jerry Morris
Sunday, October 27, 2013  Jim Dykstra
Sunday, November 03, 2013 Greg McCahan
Sunday, November 10, 2013  Alan Wilson
Sunday, November 17, 2013  Mark Botsch
Sunday, November 24, 2013  Bill Boyle
Sunday, December 01, 2013 Joan Holliday
Sunday, December 08, 2013  Jack Benninghoff
Sunday, December 15, 2013  Jay Hickey
Sunday, December 22,2013 Jerry Morris
Sunday, December 29, 2013  Jim Dykstra
Sunday, January 05, 2014 Greg McCahan
Sunday, January 12, 2014 Alan Wilson
Sunday, January 19, 2014 Mark Botsch
Sunday, January 26, 2014  Bill Boyle




